Switched onto Safety
Contents
MCB
RCCB
MCB DB - Surface Type
Company Profile
02 - 03

 40-504-071 D/B 14 WAYS TPN ( 2 X 12 ) 895 x 400 x 120 915 X 420 X 130
 40-504-072 D/B 14 WAYS TPN ( 4 X 10 ) 895 x 400 x 120 915 X 420 X 130
 40-504-073 D/B 14 WAYS TPN ( 6 X 8 ) 895 x 400 x 120 915 X 420 X 130
MCB Distribution Board - Flush Type
05
• Higher Protection
• Product Performance
• Product Quality & Reliability
Switchboard
Suitable for              Circuit Breaker
06 Standard Colors : RAL 7032 / 7035 - Ability to be customized according to customer request
Indoor Floor Mounted
Item Code Description Dimension
(HxWxD mm)
4S-D08A-00 MSB 8 WAYS TPN 1255 x 700 x 250
4S-D10A-00 MSB 10 WAYS TPN 1255 x 700 x 250
4S-D12A-00 MSB 12 WAYS TPN 1465 x 700 x 250
4S-D14A-00 MSB 14 WAYS TPN 1465 x 700 x 300
4S-D16A-00 MSB 16 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D18A-00 MSB 18 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D20A-00 MSB 20 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D22A-00 MSB 22 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D24A-00 MSB 24 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D26A-00 MSB 26 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D28A-00 MSB 28 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
Outdoor Floor Mounted
Item Code Description Dimension
(HxWxD mm)
4S-D08C-00 MSB 8 WAYS TPN 1255 x 700 x 250
4S-D10C-00 MSB 10 WAYS TPN 1255 x 700 x 250
4S-D12C-00 MSB 12 WAYS TPN 1465 x 700 x 250
4S-D14C-00 MSB 14 WAYS TPN 1465 x 700 x 300
4S-D16C-00 MSB 16 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D18C-00 MSB 18 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D20C-00 MSB 20 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D22C-00 MSB 22 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D24C-00 MSB 24 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
Outdoor Floor Mounted
with Meters & Lamp
Item Code Description Dimension
(HxWxD mm)
4S-D08E-00 MSB 8 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D10E-00 MSB 10 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D12E-00 MSB 12 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D14E-00 MSB 14 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D16E-00 MSB 16 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D18E-00 MSB 18 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D20E-00 MSB 20 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
Indoor Floor Mounted
with Meters & Lamp
Item Code Description Dimension
(HxWxD mm)
4S-D08D-00 MSB 8 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D10D-00 MSB 10 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D12D-00 MSB 12 WAYS TPN 1675 x 820 x 300
4S-D14D-00 MSB 14 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D16D-00 MSB 16 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D18D-00 MSB 18 WAYS TPN 1885 x 820 x 300
4S-D20D-00 MSB 20 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D22D-00 MSB 22 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
4S-D24D-00 MSB 24 WAYS TPN 2095 x 820 x 300
Switchboard
MSB Meters & Lamp
07
• High Quality Galvanaized Steel

• Higher Safety
• Adjustable Ratings
• World class quality
Molded Case Circuit Breaker
18
DGM 125 S
Rated Current Rated Voltage Item Code Description
[A] [V]
25 230/400 50-053-010 MCCB 25A, 3P, DGM125S
32 230/400 50-053-015 MCCB 32A, 3P, DGM125S
40 230/400 50-053-020 MCCB 40A, 3P, DGM125S
50 230/400 50-053-025 MCCB 50A, 3P, DGM125S
63 230/400 50-053-030 MCCB 63A, 3P, DGM125S
80 230/400 50-053-035 MCCB 80A, 3P, DGM125S
100 230/400 50-053-040 MCCB 100A, 3P, DGM125S
125 230/400 50-053-045 MCCB 125A, 3P, DGM125S
DGM 250 S
160 230/400 50-053-050 MCCB 160A, 3P, DGM250S
200 230/400 50-053-055 MCCB 200A, 3P, DGM250S
250 230/400 50-053-060 MCCB 250A, 3P, DGM250S
DGM 400 S, 630 S, 800s
300 230/400 50-053-065 MCCB 300A, 3P, DGM400S
400 230/400 50-053-070 MCCB 400A, 3P, DGM400S
630 230/400 50-053-075 MCCB 630A, 3P, DGM630S
800 230/400 50-053-080 MCCB 800A, 3P, DGM800S
Molded Case Circuit Breaker
DGP
Rated Current Rated Voltage Item Code Description
[A] [V]
200 230/400 50-053-155 MCCB 200A, 3P, DGP250F
250 230/400 50-053-160 MCCB 250A, 3P, DGP250F
300 230/400 50-053-165 MCCB 300A, 3P, DGP400F
400 230/400 50-053-170 MCCB 400A, 3P, DGP400F
500 230/400 50-053-172 MCCB 500A, 3P, DGP630F
630 230/400 50-053-175 MCCB 630A, 3P, DGP630F
800 230/400 50-053-180 MCCB 800A, 3P, DGP800F
SHUNT TRIP
Rated Current Rated Voltage Item Code Description
[A] [V]
200 230/400 50-053-200 SHUNT TRIP,HGM100AF